



PRICE LIST 2023

Full Board Accommodation

From	Up to	Cost
06 th of April	19 th of May	60,00 € (except holidays)
20 th of May	09 th of June	68,00 € (except holidays)
10 th of June	30 th of June	75,00 € (except holidays)
01 st of July	04 th of August	84,00 €
05 th of August	26 th of August	87,00 €
27 th of August	09 th of September	82,00 €
10 th of September	30 th of September	75,00 €
01st of October	21st of October	68,00 €

Price are per day, per person for Full Board Accommodation (drinks not included) in a standard room and a minimum stay of 3 nights.

B&B Accommodation

Room	Minimum price	Maximum price
Single room	55,00 €	95,00 €
Double or twin	90,00 €	120,00 €
Triple	100,00 €	130,00 €
Quadruple	110,00 €	140,00 €

Price are per night per person, breakfast included.

Children Policy (third bed added)

Age	Cost
From 0 to 11 months old	10,00 € per day (baby cot included)
Child from 1 to 2 years old	Discount of 60% on Full Board rate
Child from 3 to 4 years old	Discount of 40% on Full Board rate
Child from 5 to 8 years old	Discount of 30% on Full Board rate
Child from 9 to 10 years old	Discount of 20% on Full Board rate
Supplement and Reduction	Price
Single room supplement	15,00 € / Sea-view room 25,00 €
Private terrace supplement	5,00 € per person per day
Extra meal	17,00 € Lunch; 15,00 € Dinner
Air-conditioned room	5,00 € per room per day
Small pets supplement	7,00 € per day
4 person in a room reduction	Discount of 5,00 € per person per day
Room on the back of the building reduction	Discount of 5,00 € per person per day
Half board reduction	Discount of 5,00 € per person per day

Prices do not include Pietra Ligure's City tax. The City tax, equal to 1,00 € per person per day (max 5,00 € per person), the fee must be paid at the check-out.